Bill Spencer Open Western 23" June 2024

Western 60

15t Lady Barebow
Ist Lady Recurve
1st Lady Longbow

1st Gent Barebow
2Md Gent Barebow
39 Gent Barebow
1st Gent Recurve
2nd Gent Recurve
3'd Gent Recurve

Ist Gent Longbow
2nd Gent Longbow
34 Gent Longbow
Ist Gent Compound

Long Western

Ist Lady Barebow
Ist Lady Compound

Ist Gents Recurve
Ist Gents Compound
274 Gents Compound

Western 50
Ist Lady Compound

1st Gent Recurve
Ist Gent Longbow

Western 40
Ist Lady Barebow
2nd Lady Barebow
Ist Lady Recurve

1st Gent Barebow
21 Gent Barebow
3'd Gent Barebow
1st Gent Recurve

Westexn 30
Ist Lady Barebow
2nd Lady Barebow
374 Lady Barebow
Ist Lady Recurve

1st Gent Barebow
1st Gent Recurve
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Results

Seniors

Jeanine Williams
Rebekah Mudd
Iris Weatherley

Linton Oxley
Dom Cheshire
Steve Winfield
Liam Jordan
Matt Wilkins
Jonathan Powell
Andy Monks
Ian Marr

Clive Woolley
Brian Petty

Grace Helliwell
Lindsay Howard

Raymond Sloan
Robert Prince
Philip Short

Kathryn Underwood

Richard Symonds
Blair Stent

Beverley Bowden
Karen Bailey
Georgina Fairfield

Peter Hewitt
Karl Walker

Ben Saynor
Mark Sedgeman

Angela Oxley
Treena May
Lucy Chu
Maureen Kerry

Michael Hetherington
Peter Dawson

Bronte Archers
St George’s A.C

Burton Constable Bowmen

South Leeds Archers
Bronte Archers

Selby Archers
Bridlington Bay Archers
Bowmen Of Adel

Valley Bowmen
Goldcrest Archers

St George’s A.C

St George’s A.C
Phoenix Bowmen

Harthill Archers
Thirsk Bowmen

Harthill Archers
Dearne Valley A.C
Meriden A.C

Bridlington Bay Archers

St George’s A.C
St George’s A.C

St George’s A.C
St George’s A.C
St George’s A.C

South Leeds Archers
St George’s A.C
St George’s A.C
Thirsk Bowmen

South Leeds Archers
South Leeds Archers
St George’s A.C
Targeting Archery

South Leeds Archers
Targeting Archery

602
654
125

684
679
641
808
793
750
472
318
302
844

361
826

690
800
790

127

666
408

712
628
128

700
694
659
679

182
719
688
708

718
176



Bill Spencer Open Western 23" June 2024

Junior Western

1st Girl Barebow
1st Girl Recurve

1st Boy Barebow
Ist Boy Recurve
1Ist Boy Longbow

Western 60
1st Boy Barebow

Western 50

1st Girl Barebow
Ist Girl Compound

Western 30
1st Girl Recurve

Ist Boy Recurve
1st Boy Longbow

Best Gold
Worst White

Teams
Barebow Team

Recurve Team

Longbow Team

Compound Team
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Results

Juniors

Emma James
Emily Harding

Toby Potter

Isaac Edmundson

Edward Chester

Euan O’Connor

Alexis Williams
Holly Hopkinson

Kiara Zondo

Thirsk Bowmen
Bridlington Bay Archers

South Leeds Archers
South Leeds Archers
ABBA

Valley Bowmen

Bronte Archers
Barnsley A.C

Bridlington Bay Archers

Hugo Robson Bridlington Bay Archers

James Howard Thirsk Bowmen
Other Awards

Lindsay Howard Thirsk Bowmen

John Hodson

Jeanine Williams

Caron Koloweicki

Dom Cheshire

Sharron Jordan
Liam Jordan
Rickie Robson

Ian Marr
Clive Woolley
Geoff Oliver

Lindsay Howard
Malcolm Dukes

St George’s A.C

Bronte Archers

Bridlington Bay Archers

St George’s A.C

Thirsk Bowmen

598
675

565
585
212

567

654
838

670

532
327

1634

21179

116

1535
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Bill Spencer Open Western 23" June 2024
Results

Girls

Holly Hopkinson
Emily Harding
Kiara Zondo
Alexis Williams
Emma James
Poppy Traves

Boys

Isaac Edmundson
Euan O'Connor
Toby Potter
Hugo Robson
Eli Wilson
James Howard
Edward Chester

Ladies

Lindsay Howard
Angela Oxley
Georgina Fairfield

Kathryn Underwood

Treena May
Sarah Robson
Beverley Bowden
Maureen Kerry
Lucy Chu
Suzanne Gilbert
Rebekah Mudd
Sharron Jordan
Karen Bailey
Laura Hainsworth
Jeanine Williams
Cheryl Land
Wendy Potter
Hayley Walker
Abigail Land
Claire Bell
Grace Helliwell
Caron Kolowiecki

All Results

Barnsley A.C C
Bridlington Bay Archers R/C
Bridlington Bay Archers R/C
Bronte Archers B/B
Thirsk Bowman B/B
Bridlington Bay Archers B/B
South Leeds Archers R/C
Valley Bowmen B/B
South Leeds Archers B/B
Bridlington Bay Archers R/C
Thirsk Bowman R/C
Thirsk Bowman L/B
ABBA L/B

Thirsk Bowman C
South Leeds Archers B/B
St George's A.C R/C

Bridlington Bay Archers C
South Leeds Archers B/B
Bridlington Bay Archers R/C
St George's A.C B/B
Targeting Archery R/C
St George's A.C B/B
Targeting Archery R/C
St George's A.C R/C
Bridlington Bay Archers R/C
St George's A.C B/B
Thirsk Bowman R/C
Bronte Archers B/B
Bronte Archers B/B
South Leeds Archers B/B
St George's A.C B/B
Bronte Archers B/B
Thirsk Bowman B/B
Harthill Archers B/B
Bronte Archers B/B

Western 50
Western 40
Western 30
Western 50
Western 40
Western 40

Western 40
Western 60
Western 40
Western 30
Western 30
Western 30
Western 40

Long Western

Western 30
Western 40
Western 50
Western 30
Western 40
Western 40
Western 30
Western 30
Western 30
Western 60
Western 60
Western 40
Western 60
Western 60
Western 30
Western 40
Western 40
Western 30
Western 60

Long Western

Western 60

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

838
675
670
654
598
560

585
567
565
532
440
327
272

826
182
128
127
719
718
112
108
688
672
654
639
628
617
602
549
528
436
428
414
361
353
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Results

Kate Grant
Iris Weatherley
Alice Knox

Gents

Brian Petty
Liam Jordan
Robert Prince
Matt Wilkins
Philip Short
Peter Dawson
Brian Imrie
Nicholas Smith
Jonathan Powell
Ross Killip
Rickie Robson
Kevin Harper
Julian Smith
Michael Hetherington
Ian Hiscocks
Malcolm Dukes
Peter Hewitt
Hung Nguyen
Karl Walker
Raymond Sloan
Linton Oxley
Mark Sedgman
Dom Cheshire
Dan Mudd
Steve Kelley
Richard Symonds
Nick Lock
Chris Bradley
Ben Saynor
Steve Winfield
Andy Monger
Wayne Cartwright
Andrew Knight
Dave Curry
Paul Weber
Antony Stott
John Grant
Alex Nattrass
Peter Rek

St George's A.C

Burton Constable Bowmen

Valley Bowmen

Phoenix Bowmen

Bridlington Bay Archers

Dearne Valley A.C
Bowmen Of Adel
Meriden Archery Club
Targeting Archery
Penicuik Archers
Pennine Archers
Valley Bowmen
St George's A.C

Bridlington Bay Archers

Goldcrest Archers
Bowmen Of Adel
South Leeds Archers
Valley Bowmen
Thirsk Bowman
South Leeds Archers
Phoenix Bowmen
St George's A.C
Harthill Archers
South Leeds Archers
Thirsk Bowman
Bronte Archers
Heugh Bowmen
Goldcrest Archers
St George's A.C
Panda Bowmen
Selby Archers
St George's A.C
Selby Archers
St George's A.C
Pennine Archers
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
Bronte Archers
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C

B/B
L/B
L/B

R/C

R/C

R/C

R/C
R/C
R/C

B/B
R/C

B/B
R/C
B/B
R/C
B/B
R/C
B/B
R/C
R/C
R/C
R/C
R/C
B/B
B/B
B/B
R/C
R/C
B/B
R/C
R/C
B/B
B/B
R/C

Western 40
Western 60
Western 60

Western 60
Western 60
Long Western
Western 60
Long Western
Western 30
Long Western
Long Western
Western 60
Western 60
Western 60
Western 60
Long Western
Western 30
Western 60
Long Western
Western 40
Western 60
Western 40
Long Western
Western 60
Western 40
Western 60
Western 60
Western 60
Western 50
Western 60
Western 30
Western 40
Western 60
Western 60
Western 30
Western 60
Western 60
Long Western
Western 60
Western 40
Western 40
Western 40

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

154
125
115

844
808
800
793
790
1176
158
153
150
138
132
132
124
718
716
709
700
698
694
690
684
679
679
673
673
666
663
662
659
641
626
615
603
574
542
541
534
525
510
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Andy Monks
James Hainsworth
Colin Green
Andy Minty
Mark Turner
Chris Pitchers
Andrew Walton
Blair Stent
Ian Marr
Andy Wilson
Clive Woolley
John Hodson
Geoff Oliver
Robert Stephenson

Goldcrest Archers
Thirsk Bowman

South Leeds Archers

St George's A.C
St George's A.C
Norton Archers
Norton Archers
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C
St George's A.C

L/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
B/B
R/C
R/C
L/B
L/B
B/B
L/B
B/B
L/B
L/B

Western 60
Western 60
Western 60
Western 30
Western 40
Western 60
Western 60
Western 50
Western 60
Western 60
Western 60
Western 40
Western 60
Western 60

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

472
451
450
425
424
410
409
408
318
315
302
224
96
94



