

Seniors

Western 60			
1 St Lady Barebow	Jeanine Williams	Bronte Archers	602
1st Lady Recurve	Rebekah Mudd	St George's A.C	654
1st Lady Longbow	Iris Weatherley	Burton Constable Bowmen	125
1st Gent Barebow	Linton Owley	South Leeds Archers	684
2 nd Gent Barebow	Linton Oxley Dom Cheshire	Bronte Archers	679
3rd Gent Barebow	Steve Winfield		641
		Selby Archers	
1st Gent Recurve	Liam Jordan Matt Wilkins	Bridlington Bay Archers	808
2 nd Gent Recurve		Bowmen Of Adel	793
3rd Gent Recurve	Jonathan Powell	Valley Bowmen	750
1st Gent Longbow	Andy Monks	Goldcrest Archers	472
2 nd Gent Longbow	Ian Marr	St George's A.C	378
3rd Gent Longbow	Clive Woolley	St George's A.C	302
1st Gent Compound	Brian Petty	Phoenix Bowmen	844
Long Western			
1st Lady Barebow	Grace Helliwell	Harthill Archers	361
lst Lady Compound	Lindsay Howard	Thirsk Bowmen	826
, .			
1st Gents Recurve	Raymond Sloan	Harthill Archers	690
1st Gents Compound	Robert Prince	Dearne Valley A.C	800
2 nd Gents Compound	Philip Short	Meriden A.C	790
Western 50			
	Train and a second	Diality to De Western	707
1st Lady Compound	Kathryn Underw <mark>ood</mark>	Bridlington Bay Archers	727
1st Gent Recurve	Richard Symonds	St George's A.C	666
1st Gent Longbow	Blair Stent	St George's A.C	408
Wastern 40			
Western 40		G. G	710
l st Lady Barebow	Beverley Bowden	St George's A.C	712
2 nd Lady Barebow	Karen Bailey	St George's A.C	628
1st Lady Recurve	Georgina Fairfield	St George's A.C	728
1st Gent Barebow	Peter Hewitt	South Leeds Archers	700
2 nd Gent Barebow	Karl Walker	St George's A.C	694
3 rd Gent Barebow	Ben Saynor	St George's A.C	659
1st Gent Recurve	Mark Sedgeman	Thirsk Bowmen	679
Western 30			
1st Lady Barebow	Angela Oxley	South Leeds Archers	782
2 nd Lady Barebow	Treena May	South Leeds Archers	719
3 rd Lady Barebow	Lucy Chu	St George's A.C	688
1st Lady Recurve	Maureen Kerry	Targeting Archery	708
1st Gent Barebow	Michael Hetherington	South Leeds Archers	718
1st Gent Recurve	Peter Dawson	Targeting Archery	776



<u>Juniors</u>

<u>Junior Western</u>			
1st Girl Barebow	Emma James	Thirsk Bowmen	598
lst Girl Recurve	Emily Harding	Bridlington Bay Archers	675
let D. D. I	m.1. D.		505
1st Boy Barebow	Toby Potter	South Leeds Archers	565
1st Boy Recurve	Isaac Edmundson	South Leeds Archers	585
1st Boy Longbow	Edward Chester	ABBA	272
Western 60			
1st Boy Barebow	Euan O'Connor	Valley Bowmen	567
Western 50			
1st Girl Barebow	Alexis Williams	Bronte Archers	654
1st Girl Compound	Holly Hopkinson	Barnsley A.C	838
-	, <u>.</u>		
Western 30		Y	
lst Girl Recurve	Kiara Zondo	Bridlington Bay Archers	670
lst Boy Recurve	Hugo Robson	Bridlington Bay Archers	532
1st Boy Longbow	James Howard	Thirsk Bowmen	327
7, 1, 3, 1,			
,	Other Aw	ards	
		_	
Best Gold	Lindsay Howard	Thirsk Bowmen	
TR7 (TR7)- ' (-	Tala a TTala a a	Gr Grandle # G	
Worst White	John Hodson	St George's A.C	
<u>Teams</u>			
Barebow Team	Jeanine Williams	Bronte Archers	1634
	Caron Koloweicki		
	Dom Cheshire		
Recurve Team	Sharron Jordan	Bridlington Bay Archers	2179
	Liam Jordan	•	
	Rickie Robson		
Longbow Team	Ian Marr	St George's A.C	776
	Clive Woolley		
	Geoff Oliver		
Compound Toom	Lindaar Howard	Thirsk Bowmen	1535
Compound Team	Lindsay Howard Malcolm Dukes	Hillsk bowillen	1000
	Malcolli Dakes	horry Cli	b



All Results

Girls

Holly Hopkinson	Barnsley A.C	C	Western 50	Female	Junior	838
Emily Harding	Bridlington Bay Arch <mark>ers</mark>	R/C	Western 40	Female	Junior	675
Kiara Zondo	Bridlington Bay Archers	R/C	Western 30	Female	Junior	670
Alexis Williams	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 50	Female	Junior	654
Emma James	Thirsk Bowman	B/B	Western 40	Female	Junior	598
Poppy Traves	Bridlington Bay Arc <mark>hers</mark>	B/B	Western 40	Female	Junior	560
<u>Boys</u>						
Isaac Edmundson	South Leeds Archers	R/C	Western 40	Male	Tunior	585

E

Isaac Edmundson	South I	Leeds Arch <mark>ers</mark>	s I	R/C	Western	40	Male	Junior	585
Euan O'Connor	Valle	ey Bowmen]	B/B	Western	60	Male	Junior	567
Toby Potter	South I	Leeds Archers	s l	B/B	Western	40	Male	Junior	565
Hugo Robson	Bridlingt	ton Bay Arche	ers I	R/C	Western	30	Male	Junior	532
Eli Wilson	Thir	sk Bowman	I	R/C	Western	30	Male	Junior	440
James Howard	Thir	sk Bowman]	L/B	Western	30	Male	Junior	327
Edward Chester		ABBA]	L/B	Western	40	Male	Junior	272

Ladies

Lindsay Howard	Thirsk Bowman	С	Long Western	Female	Senior	826
Angela Oxley	South Leeds Arch <mark>ers</mark>	B/B	Western 30	Female	Senior	782
Georgina Fairfield	St George's A.C	R/C	Western 40	Female	Senior	728
Kathryn Underwood	Bridlington Bay Archers	С	Western 50	Female	Senior	727
Treena May	South Leeds Archers	B/B	Western 30	Female	Senior	719
Sarah Robson	Bridlington Bay Archers	R/C	Western 40	Female	Senior	718
Beverley Bowden	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Female	Senior	712
Maureen Kerry	Targeting Archery	R/C	Western 30	Female	Senior	708
Lucy Chu	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 30	Female	Senior	688
Suzanne Gilbert	Targeting Archery	R/C	Western 30	Female	Senior	672
Rebekah Mudd	St George's A.C	R/C	Western 60	Female	Senior	654
Sharron Jordan	Bridlington Bay Archers	R/C	Western 60	Female	Senior	639
Karen Bailey	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Female	Senior	628
Laura Hainsworth	Thirsk Bowman	R/C	Western 60	Female	Senior	617
Jeanine Williams	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 60	Female	Senior	602
Cheryl Land	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 30	Female	Senior	549
Wendy Potter	South Leeds Archers	B/B	Western 40	Female	Senior	528
Hayley Walker	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Female	Senior	436
Abigail Land	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 30	Female	Senior	428
Claire Bell	Thirsk Bowman	B/B	Western 60	Female	Senior	414
Grace Helliwell	Harthill Archers	B/B	Long Western	Female	Senior	361
Caron Kolowiecki	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 60	Female	Senior	353



Kate Grant Iris Weatherley Alice Knox	St George's A.C Burton Constable Bowmen Valley Bowmen	B/B L/B L/B	Western 40 Western 60 Western 60	Female Female Female	Senior Senior Senior	154 125 115
<u>Gents</u>						
Brian Petty	Phoenix Bowmen	C	Western 60	Male	Senior	844
Liam Jordan	Bridlington Bay Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	808
Robert Prince	Dearne Valley A.C	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	800
Matt Wilkins	Bowmen Of Adel	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	793
Philip Short	Meriden Archery Club	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	790
Peter Dawson	Targeting Archery	R/C	Western 30	Male	Senior	776
Brian Imrie	Penicuik Archers	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	758
Nicholas Smith	Pennine Archers	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	753
Jonathan Powell	Valley Bowmen	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	750
Ross Killip	St George's A.C	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	738
Rickie Robson	Bridlington Bay Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	732
Kevin Harper	Goldcrest Archers	С	Western 60	Male	Senior	732
Julian Smith	Bowmen Of Adel	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	724
Michael Hetherington	South Leeds Arch <mark>ers</mark>	B/B	Western 30	Male	Senior	718
Ian Hiscocks	Valley Bowmen	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	716
Malcolm Dukes	Thirsk Bowman	С	Long Western	Male	Senior	709
Peter Hewitt	South Leeds Arch <mark>ers</mark>	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	700
Hung Nguyen	Phoenix Bowme <mark>n</mark>	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	698
Karl Walker	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	694
Raymond Sloan	Harthill Archer <mark>s</mark>	R/C	Long Western	Male	Senior	690
Linton Oxley	South Leeds Arch <mark>ers</mark>	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	684
Mark Sedgman	Thirsk Bowman	R/C	Western 40	Male	Senior	679
Dom Cheshire	Bronte Archers	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	679
Dan Mudd	Heugh Bowmen	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	673
Steve Kelley	Goldcrest Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	673
Richard Symonds	St George's A.C	R/C	Western 50	Male	Senior	666
Nick Lock	Panda Bowmen	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	663
Chris Bradley	Selby Archers	R/C	Western 30	Male	Senior	662
Ben Saynor	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	659
Steve Winfield	Selby Archers	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	641
Andy Monger	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	626
Wayne Cartwright	Pennine Archers	R/C	Western 30	Male	Senior	615
Andrew Knight	St George's A.C	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	603
Dave Curry	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	574
Paul Weber	St George's A.C	R/C	Long Western	Male	Senior	542
Antony Stott	Bronte Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	541
John Grant	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	534
Alex Nattrass	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	525
D - (D - 1	C(C T C	\mathbf{D}/\mathbf{C}	TTT 1 1 A	ъл.1.	d'	

St George's A.C

R/C

Western 40

Peter Rek

Male

Senior

510



Andy Monks	Goldcrest Archers	L/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	472
James Hainsworth	Thirsk Bowman	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	451
Colin Green	South Leeds Archers	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	450
Andy Minty	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 30	Male	Senior	425
Mark Turner	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	424
Chris Pitchers	Norton Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	410
Andrew Walton	Norton Archers	R/C	Western 60	Male	Senior	409
Blair Stent	St George's A.C	L/B	Western 50	Male	Senior	408
Ian Marr	St George's A.C	L/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	378
Andy Wilson	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	315
Clive Woolley	St George's A.C	L/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	302
John Hodson	St George's A.C	B/B	Western 40	Male	Senior	224
Geoff Oliver	St George's A.C	L/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	96
Robert Stephenson	St George's A.C	L/B	Western 60	Male	Senior	94

